         ATEX -Motors / Series 80B3x3               5-3
Series     80B3x3 80B313-
0240-
80B313-
0240-
80B313-
0420-
80B313-

560 V
Intermittend Continuous
      Ordering Examples
80B323-0260-908J9-AA-E1
(4-500)
Motor 80B323 with incremental encoder,
Resolution 8000 inc. / rev., RS422 interface,
Plug Connector for ECOVARIO, cable length 5 m
80B333-0710-907W9-AA-E1
(4-100)
Motor 80B333 with multiturn absolute encoder,
Resolution 17 Bit / U and 12-bit rev., BiSS interface,
Plug connector for ECOVARIO, cable length 1 m
  80B313
  80B323
  80B333
  80B343
 0_ _ _  9_ _ _ 9 (x-_ _ _)AA-E1
      Cable Design and Length
						Specification	in	parentheses:
      (plug connector - cable length in cm)
      Cable lengths up to 35 m are available.
      Motor and encoder plug are located in the
      wiring space of the motor.
      Both cables are lead through the cable glands
      which are in the scope of delivery.
						For	the	connection	to	the	servo	amplifier	plug
      connectors are available for
ECOVARIO 214/414        x = 4
ECOVARIO 114/114Dual  x = 5
ECOVARIO 616/616Dual  x = 6
      Motor cable Ø 8.9 mm; trailing capability
from bend radius > 125 mm
      Encoder
      cable
Ø 10.4 mm; trailing capability
from bend radius > 104 mm
Further encoders and options on request.
      Encoder type
 8J Incremental Encoder resolution 8.000 Ink/U
 8M Incremental Encoder resolution 20.000 Ink/U
 8L Incremental Encoder resolution 40.000 Ink/U
 8N Incremental Encoder resolution 80.000 Ink/U
 8X SINCOS-Encoder, programmable resolution,
max. 128.000 Ink/U
7W Multiturn absolute value encoder, resolution 17 bit/rev
and 12 bit revolutions, BiSS interface, for ECOVARIO®
     Incremental Encoder Cable Assignment
Connection Description Encoder
cable wire
Pin DSub
(9 pins)
UP +5V Brown 1
GND GND White 6
A Channel A Green 2
/A Channel /A Yellow 7
B Channel B Grey 3
/B Channel /B Pink 8
N Channel N Blue 4
/N Channel /N Red 9
T+ Temperature
sensor +
Violet 5
T - Temperature
sensor -
Black n.c.